210, on 
the South by Plot No. 212, on the 
West by Plot No. 224, and on the 
east by 90 feet road of Backbay 
Reclamation Scheme 
approximately admeasuring 557 
square feet along with Five (5) 
shares of INR 50/- (Indian Rupees 
Fifty) each numbered from Nine 
Hundred and Forty-Six (946) to 
Nine Hundred and Fifty (950) 
(both inclusive) by the aforesaid 
Society being Dalamal Tower 
Premises Co-operative Society 
Limited under Share Certificate No. 
190. 
Dated November 13, 2025 

Advocate Ameeta Bakshi 
Kind Attn : Ameeta Bakshi